
2019016 CAPE TOWN ProKennex Mini 2
BS 14

Main Draw
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TSA071143 FS
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[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

BYE
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4

TSA061444

TSA051664

WP

WP

Joel FLISBERG

Danté NELL 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA071005

TSA050374

Winelands

WP

[3] Pieter KOTZé

Luca GRANVOGL 6-3, 6-4
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8

TSA061290

TSA071183

GN

WP

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

Jordan GERTSE 7-6(1), 3-6, 10-4

9

10

TSA061252

TSA061138

WP

WP

Milan  STRYDOM

Imaad TALIEP 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA081039

TSA051145 WP

Leon DU TOIT

[4] Peet KARSTEN Walkover

13

14

TSA062248

TSA081164

WP

WP

Louis  BIERMAN

Alex DUBLIN 6-3, 6-1

15

16

TSA051128

TSA070074

WP

Winelands

Daniel KRIGE

[2] Willem DE WAAL 6-3, 6-2

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

Joel FLISBERG

7-5, 6-0

[3] Pieter KOTZé

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

6-0, 6-1

Imaad TALIEP

[4] Peet KARSTEN

6-3, 6-4

Louis  BIERMAN

[2] Willem DE WAAL

6-3, 6-1

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

[3] Pieter KOTZé

2-6, 7-5, 10-3

Imaad TALIEP

[2] Willem DE WAAL

6-4, 6-3

[3] Pieter KOTZé

[2] Willem DE WAAL

7-6(5), 6-4

[2] Willem DE WAAL

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

Imaad TALIEP 6-3, 0-6, 10-5

Position 3-4

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

Joel FLISBERG

Johan LABUSCHAGNE 7-5, 0-6, 12-10

[4] Peet KARSTEN

Louis  BIERMAN (Ret.) 2-0 (Ret.)

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

[4] Peet KARSTEN

6-4, 7-6(5)

Position 5-8

[4] Peet KARSTEN

D1

Joel FLISBERG

BYE

Position 7-8

Joel FLISBERG

E1

BYE

Danté NELL

Luca GRANVOGL

Jordan GERTSE 6-1, 6-4

E3

Milan  STRYDOM

BYE

Alex DUBLIN

Daniel KRIGE 6-0, 6-1

Danté NELL

Jordan GERTSE

6-2, 6-0

Milan  STRYDOM

Daniel KRIGE

6-2, 6-0

Jordan GERTSE

Daniel KRIGE

6-2, 6-3

Position 9-16

Daniel KRIGE



Danté NELL

Milan  STRYDOM 6-1, 6-1

Position 11-12

Milan  STRYDOM

G1

BYE

Luca GRANVOGL

G2

BYE

Alex DUBLIN

Luca GRANVOGL

Alex DUBLIN

6-1, 6-0

Position 13-16

Luca GRANVOGL

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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